
Team of dedicated professionals  Supporting your business needs

Wealth Advisory specialists For your high net worth & institutional opportunities

Sales and  
support team
Serving Delaware, Maryland, North Carolina, Virginia,  
Washington DC, and West Virginia

Great Ideas + Strong Discipline = Better OutcomesTM

800.333.4573     BrinkerCapital.com

Brinker Capital, Inc., a registered investment advisor   TEAM_TJM

Tom McNeil, CIMA®

Regional Vice President
610.331.8313 

tmcneil@brinkercapital.com

Francisco Acevedo
Investment Consultant
800.333.4573 ext. 1148 

facevedo@brinkercapital.com

Paul Cook, AIF®

Retirement Plan Consultant
610.304.1302 

pcook@brinkercapital.com

Monica Chieffo
Client Service Representative

800.333.4573 ext. 1184
mchieffo@brinkercapital.com

Connect with us:

1055 Westlakes Dr., Suite 250     Berwyn, PA 19312 

Andy Rosenberger, CFA
Senior Portfolio Manager
800.333.4573 ext. 1178

arosenberger@brinkercapital.com

Colton Growney, CFA
Investment Strategist

800.333.4573 ext. 1176
cgrowney@brinkercapital.com

Mark Yoder, CFA
Account Executive

800.333.4573 ext. 1260
myoder@brinkercapital.com

Denis McCartan
Wealth Advisory Consultant 

800.333.4573 ext. 1194 
dmccartan@brinkercapital.com


